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Delight Through Connections
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M8, 600V, 115/200A

BERIEH
ZIME Barrier terminal blocks, Screw connection
w217 Rail mounting terminal blocks
BEH T — Black (default)
EHETT Screw connection
BEE 7 = Rail mounting
HWEES (mm) 62
ZUAME (mm) 25
Zms S (mm) 435
EREL Single level
ME B
wEemE PC
wEMEITIL—T Illa
ULO4FRAE (2 X it V2
4B E I 01000MQ at DC 500V
aAVET NHE Copper Alloy
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Delight Through Connections

Ni plated

800
150
800

10
50
10
50
50
50
M8
PH3
4.2
35
4.2
20~21
TS-35
YES
NO

600
200
600
200
8
3/0(With Ring terminals)
8
3/0(With Ring terminals)
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Delight Through Connections

YES
NO
125

3/0 (With Ring terminals
600
200

3/0 (With Ring terminals
600
200

3/0 (With Ring terminals
600
200

3/0 (With Ring terminals
600
200

10~50
800
150
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